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FPDR Director's Calendar 
January 2020 

 
January 1, 2020 Wednesday 
 New Years 
 
January 2, 2020 Thursday 

10:00 AM - 1:00 PM  City Attorney Meeting 
 
January 3, 2020 Friday 

1:30 PM - 2:00 PM  Staff Meeting 
 
January 6, 2020 Monday 

12:00 PM - 5:00 PM  Out of Office 
 
January 7, 2020 Tuesday 

9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  FPDR Board Work Session Prep 
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Staff Meeting 
2:00 PM - 3:00 PM  Staff Meeting 

 
January 8, 2020 Wednesday 

9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
10:30 AM - 11:30 AM  January Board Meeting Prep 

 
January 9, 2020 Thursday 

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM  Proposed Legislation Impacting FPDR 
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  BillTracker Refresher & Liaison Briefing 

 
January 10, 2020 Friday 
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  FPDR Active Shooter Response Plan 
 
January 13, 2020 Monday 

10:30 AM - 11:30 AM  Staff Meeting 
12:00 PM - 5:00 PM  Out of Office 

 
January 14, 2020 Tuesday 

Out of Office 
 
January 15, 2020 Wednesday 

9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
 
January 16, 2020 Thursday 

11:30 AM - 1:00 PM  Bureau Directors Monthly Meeting 
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January 17, 2020 Friday 
 No Meetings 
 
January 20, 2020 Monday 

Martin Luther King Day 
 
January 21, 2020 Tuesday 
 1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Staff Meeting 
 
January 22, 2020 Wednesday 

9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
11:00 AM - 11:30 AM  Staff Meeting 

 
January 23, 2020 Thursday 

No Meetings 
 
January 24, 2020 Friday 

No Meetings 
 
January 27, 2020 Monday 

10:00 AM - 11:00 AM Karly Edwards, Commissioner Hardesty's Chief of Staff 
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Active Shooter Response Plan -- FPDR Board Room 
2:30 PM - 3:00 PM Rob Hutchens, Fire Liaison 

 
January 28, 2020 Tuesday 

1:00 PM - 1:45 PM  Board Work Session 
1:45 PM - 5:00 PM  FPDR Board of Trustees Meeting 

 
January 29, 2020 Wednesday 

9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
10:00 AM - 11:30 AM  All Bureau Meeting 
1:00 PM - 2:30 PM  City wide COOP Meeting -- 1900 - 2500 B 
3:30 PM - 4:00 PM  Tom Rinehart - CAO 

 
January 30, 2020 Thursday 

10:00 AM - 1:00 PM  City Attorney Meeting 
 
January 31, 2020 Friday 

9:00 AM - 10:30 AM  Performance Review System - Steering Committee 


